
LOTS 25 & 26 BLOCK A SUWANNEE
HILLS S/D. 

PHILLIPS JAMES L/PHILLIPS MARGARET L
235 NW CRACKNEL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-126
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0

288,568

0798/1309 11/08/1994 WD U V 31 9,000
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XFOB:1:1: 2/S BARN

SALE:1:1: LOT 26 BLOCK A SUWANNEE HILLS

30496 MAINT/ALTR 50 10/02/2012

12846 POOL 50 08/01/1997

10429 SFR 325 11/09/1995

1995HX Base Yr

235 NW CRACKNEL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,392 110.8128 124.11 296,871 1998 1998 0 0 0 33.75 66.25

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 2054

BAS 1,374 100 1,374 112,974

FOP 1,126 30 338 27,791

FUS 680 100 680 55,912

3,180 2,392 196,677

BAS= W20 FOP= W22 S50 E50 N50 W8 S42 W21  D2 L2  W6  L2 U2
W3 N37 E14 N5$ S5 W14 S37 E3  D2 R2  E6  R2 U2  E21 N42$ PTR=
N30 FUS= N8 E3 N20 W12 S8 W14 N8 W11 S20 E3 S8 E5 N8 E3 N2
E14 S2 E4 S8 E5 $ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 11 25 275.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1998 1998 3 40 7,700

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 11 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 700

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 25 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 8,500

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 220.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,650

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

23,050

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 0.00 0.00 9.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 58,630


